
 

 

  OFFERINGS 

AMOUNTS IN CHF, VAT INCLUDED 

AUGUST 2019 

 

 

MEMBERSHIPS 
MONTHLY MINIMAL YEARLY

RATE DURATION TIME RATE

  

GOLD REGULAR 12 x 92.- 12 MTH 1104.-

ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS AT ANY TIME STUDENTS / APPRENTICE * 12 x 82.- 12 MTH 984.-

1 MONTH MEMBERSHIP: ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS  INCL. ENTRANCE FEE 179.- 1 MTH 

3 MONTHS MEMBERSHIP: ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS  INCL. ENTRANCE FEE 339.- 3 MTH 

6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP: ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS  INCL. ENTRANCE FEE 619.- 6 MTH 

EXTENSION 1 MONTH 119.- 1 MTH 

  

GOLD PASSPORT 12 x 107.- 12 MTH 1284.-

ACCESS TO ALL NYSC CLUBS AT ANY TIME  

  

SILVER REGULAR 12 x 67.- 12 MTH 804.-

ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS STUDENTS / APPRENTICE * 12 x 57.- 12 MTH 684.-

1 MONTH MEMBERSHIP: ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS  INCL. ENTRANCE FEE 149.- 1 MTH 

3 MONTHS MEMBERSHIP: ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS  INCL. ENTRANCE FEE 269.- 3 MTH 

6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP: ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS  INCL. ENTRANCE FEE 489.- 6 MTH 

EXTENSION 1 MONTH 89.- 1 MTH 

USE OF FACILITY MON-FRI OPENING-12.00 + 13.30-17.15 H ** 

SAT/SUN 09.00-18.00 

 

 

  

SENIOR ACCESS TO FORUM FITNESS 12 x 57.- 12 MTH 684.-

USE OF FACILITY 

MON-FRI OPENING -12.00 + 13.30-17.15 H ** 

 

 

  

MEMBERSHIP ENTRANCE FEE 50.- ONE TIME 

 

THE MEMBERSHIP CAN BE TERMINATED AFTER THE MINIMAL DURATION AT THE END OF ANY FOLLOWING 

MONTH. 1-, 3- UND 6-MONTH MEMBERSHIPS EXPIRE AT THE END OF THE OF THE DURATION. 
 

SIGN UP FOR A 2 YEAR MEMBERSHIP, PAY NO REGISTRATION FEE AND ENJOY 2 ADDITIONAL MONTHS FOR FREE 

(CONTRACT DURATION TIME 26 MONTHS). 
 

* APPROVAL NEEDED, RATES VALID UNTIL 30TH BIRTHDAY  

** FOR A SUPPLEMENT OF 10.- PER ENTRANCE THE USE OF FACILITY IS POSSIBLE DURING FULL OPENING HOURS 

 

OTHER OFFERS  

  

SINGLE ENTRANCE FOR GUESTS 1 ENTRANCE 25.- 10x CARD 220.- 

  

PERSONAL TRAINING 30 MINUTES 45.- 5x CARD 210.- 10x CARD 395.-

 60 MINUTES 90.- 5x CARD 420.- 10x CARD 790.-

  

LOCKER MONTHLY 15.- YEARLY SMALL 100.- NOT REFUNDABLE

 YEARLY BIG 120.-                       “ 

  

TOWELS, SHIRTS, SHORTS, SHOES RENTAL EACH 2.- TOWEL BIG 3.- 

 

RESERVATIONS AT RECEPTION. PERSONAL TRAINING MAY ALSO BE BOOKED DIRECTLY WITH THE TRAINER. 

 

OPENING HOURS CLUB FITNESS WET AREAS

MONDAY / WEDNESDAY  06.30 – 22.00 06.30 – 21.45 07.00 – 21.45

TUESDAY / THURSDAY  09.00 – 22.30 09.00 – 22.15 09.30 – 22.15

FRIDAY 06.30 – 21.00 06.30 – 20.45 07.00 – 20.45

SATURDAY / SUNDAY 09.00 – 18.00 09.00 – 17.45 09.30 – 17.45

 

DIFFERENT OPENING HOURS POSSIBLE DURING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE. 


